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g
POWERED BY BLUE SOMERERD -
- LOGOUT MY ACCOUNT
One-stop shop for Sports & Recreation! o
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o
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=SB ¢
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Scheduling Events
1 2 3 4 5 ©6 7 |8 Schedule Preview
Sten Sten Sten Sten Sten Sten Sten Sten Preview final schedule
(82 Schedule Name: (4) T-Ball
' {,J SC H EDU LES Program: 2016 Youth Baseball and Softball Registration
/)7 Division: Boys 4 yr. old t-ball
Schedule : (4) T-Ball [ B Audit Report ] [ & Export to Excel ] l & Export as CSV ]I [ & Email l @ Post ]l
Program : 2016 Youth Baseball and Softball Registration Type : Games Start Date : 4/12/2016
Division : Boys 4 yr. old t-ball Activity : Other End Date : 6/7/2016 20:00
Order Round Home Team Away Team Date Start End Location Field
Time Time
1 1 MULROONEY - TEAM Bve 04/12/2016
4 Y [Tue]
2 1 STRANGE-TEAM7  GILLON - TEAM 3 04/12/2016 0600PM  0700pM  SPorisplex-Basebal [ Ball Field
[Tue] Complex #3
3 1 HERNDON-TEAM1  WAGES - TEAM 6 04/12/2016 0600PM  07:00pM  _Porisplex-Basebal [-Ball Field
[Tue] Complex #4
4 1 ADDERHOLT - TEAM MITCHELL - TEAM 9 04/12/2016 07-00 PM 08:00 PM Sportsplex - Baseball T-Ball Field
2 [Tue] Complex #3
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

a1

-

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

WAGES - TEAM 6

GILLON - TEAM 3

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

STRANGE - TEAM 7

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

HERNDON - TEAM 1

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

WAGES - TEAM 6

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

GILLON - TEAM 3

STRANGE - TEAM 7

ADDERHOLT - TEAM

Tupelo Parks and Recreation > Admin > Scheduler > Scheduling Events

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

Bye

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

HERNDON - TEAM 1

STRANGE - TEAM 7

Bye

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

GILLON - TEAM 3

WAGES - TEAM 6

Bye

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

HERNDON - TEAM 1

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

P..~

04/12/2016
[Tue]

04/14/2016
[Thu]

04/14/2016
[Thu]

04/14/2016
[Thu]

04/14/2016
[Thu]

04/14/2016
[Thu]

04/19/2016
[Tue]

04/19/2016
[Tue]

04/19/2016
[Tue]

04/19/2016
[Tue]

04/19/2016
[Tue]

04/21/2016
[Thu]

04/21/2016
[Thu]

04/21/2016
[Thu]

04/21/2016
(Thu]

04/21/2016
[Thu]

04/26/2016

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM
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08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4
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41

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

8

HERNDON - TEAM 1

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

WAGES - TEAM 6

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

GILLON - TEAM 3

STRANGE - TEAM 7

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

HERNDON - TEAM 1

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

WAGES - TEAM 6

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

GILLON - TEAM 3

MULROONEY - TEAM

a

Tupelo Parks and Recreation > Admin > Scheduler > Scheduling Events

pye

STRANGE - TEAM 7

GILLON - TEAM 3

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

Bye

WAGES - TEAM 6

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

HERNDON - TEAM 1

Bye

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

STRANGE - TEAM 7

GILLON - TEAM 3

Bye

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

[Tue]

04/26/2016
[Tue]

04/26/2016
[Tue]

04/26/2016
[Tue]

04/26/2016
[Tue]

04/28/2016
[Thu]

04/28/2016
[Thu]

04/28/2016
[Thu]

04/28/2016
[Thu]

04/28/2016
[Thu]

05/03/2016
[Tue]

05/03/2016
[Tue]

05/03/2016
[Tue]

05/03/2016
[Tue]

05/03/2016
[Tue]

05/05/2016
[Thu]

05/05/2016

...

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM
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07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball

P SO B

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field

un
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48

49

50

51

52

53

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

STRANGE - TEAM 7

HERNDON - TEAM 1

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

WAGES - TEAM 6

GILLON - TEAM 3

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

STRANGE - TEAM 7

HERNDON - TEAM 1

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

WAGES - TEAM 6

GILLON - TEAM 3

Tupelo Parks and Recreation > Admin > Scheduler > Scheduling Events

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

WAGES - TEAM 6

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

Bye

HERNDON - TEAM 1

STRANGE - TEAM 7

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

Bye

GILLON - TEAM 3

WAGES - TEAM 6

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

Bye

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

Linuj

05/05/2016
[Thu]

05/05/2016
[Thu]

05/05/2016
[Thu]

05/10/2016
[Tue]

05/10/2016
[Tue]

05/10/2016
[Tue]

05/10/2016
[Tue]

05/10/2016
[Tue]

05/12/2016
[Thu]

05/12/2016
[Thu]

05/12/2016
[Thu]

05/12/2016
[Thu]

05/12/2016
[Thu]

05/17/2016
[Tue]

05/17/2016
[Tue]

05/17/2016
[Tue]

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM
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07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

Lornpiex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4
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64
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67

68

69

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

STRANGE - TEAM 7

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

HERNDON - TEAM 1

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

WAGES - TEAM 6

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

GILLON - TEAM 3

STRANGE - TEAM 7

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

HERNDON - TEAM 1

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

Tupelo Parks and Recreation > Admin > Scheduler > Scheduling Events

HERNDON - TEAM 1

STRANGE - TEAM 7

Bye

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

GILLON - TEAM 3

WAGES - TEAM 6

Bye

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

HERNDON - TEAM 1

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

Bye

STRANGE - TEAM 7

GILLON - TEAM 3

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

05/17/2016
[Tue]

05/17/2016
[Tue]

05/19/2016
[Thu]

05/19/2016
[Thu]

05/19/2016
[Thu]

05/19/2016
[Thu]

05/19/2016
[Thu]

05/24/2016
[Tue]

05/24/2016
[Tue]

05/24/2016
[Tue]

05/24/2016
[Tue]

05/24/2016
[Tue]

05/26/2016
[Thu]

05/26/2016
(Thu]

05/26/2016
[Thu]

05/26/2016
[Thu]

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM
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08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3
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14

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

WAGES - TEAM 6

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

GILLON - TEAM 3

STRANGE - TEAM 7

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

HERNDON - TEAM 1

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

WAGES - TEAM 6

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

GILLON - TEAM 3

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

WAGES - TEAM 6

Tupelo Parks and Recreation > Admin > Scheduler > Scheduling Events

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

Bye

WAGES - TEAM 6

ANDERSON - TEAM 8

SIMMONS - TEAM 5

HERNDON - TEAM 1

Bye

ADDERHOLT - TEAM
2

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

STRANGE - TEAM 7

GILLON - TEAM 3

Bye

Bye

Bye

MULROONEY - TEAM
4

MITCHELL - TEAM 9

05/26/2016
[Thu]

05/31/2016
[Tue]

05/31/2016
[Tue]

05/31/2016
[Tue]

05/31/2016
[Tue]

05/31/2016
[Tue]

06/02/2016
[Thu]

06/02/2016
[Thu]

06/02/2016
[Thu]
06/02/2016

[Thu]

06/02/2016
(Thu]

06/07/2016
[Tue]

06/07/2016
[Tue]

06/07/2016
[Tue]

06/07/2016
[Tue]

06/07/2016
[Tue]

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

06:00 PM

06:00 PM
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08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

08:00 PM

07:00 PM

07:00 PM

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

Sportsplex - Baseball
Complex

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4

T-Ball Field
#3

T-Ball Field
#4
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4/5/2016 Tupelo Parks and Recreation > Admin > Scheduler > Scheduling Events
86 17 STRANGE-TEAM7  HERNDON -TEAM1  0/07/2016 0700PM 000 pM  SPorisplex-Baseball TBall Field
[Tue] Complex #3
«Back [ @& Finish
Site Links Contact Us

Create a Family Account Here

2016 Leisure Service Guide

About Tupelo

Tupelo Futbol Club

City of Tupelo

Tupelo Convention and Visitors Bureau

Tupelo Oren Dunn Museum

Tupelo Aquatic Center
Downtown Tupelo Main Street
BancorpSouth Arena

Elvis Presley Birthplace

Tupelo Parks and Recreation
655 Rutherford Road

Tupelo, Mississippi 38801
Phone : 662-841-6440

Email: deana.carlock@tupeloms.gov

Follow us!

Terms of Use | Privacy Statement| Copyright (c) 2016 Tupelo Parks and Recreation Logout
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